
Drama Club  
2016-2017 

 

Auditions will be held during regularly scheduled music classes on September 15, 16, & 19. Roles will be 
posted no later than the afternoon of September 20. An updated schedule with rehearsal dates for each role 
will be distributed after casting. 
 
Date        Dismissal Time/Location 
Wed., October 5      4:00 Music Room 
   Parent Meeting    3:45 Library 
Wed., October 12      4:00 Music Room  
Wed., October 19      4:00 Music Room 
Wed., October 26      4:00 Music Room 
Wed., November 2      4:00 Music Room 
Wed., November 9      4:00 Music Room 
Wed., November 16      4:00 Music Room 
Wed., November 30      4:00 Music Room 
Mon., December 2  Drama Club Field Trip 
Wed., December 7      4:00 Music Room 
   Scripts and Music Must Be MEMORIZED 
Wed., December 14      4:00 Music Room 
Wed., January 4       4:00 Music Room/Stage 
Wed., January 11      4:00 Music Room/Stage 
Wed., January 18      4:00 Music Room/Stage 
Wed., January 25      4:00 Music Room/Stage 
Wed., February 1      5:00 Music Room/Stage 
Mon., February 6      5:00 Music Room/Stage 
Tues., February 7      5:00  Music Room/Stage 
Wed., February 8      5:00 Music Room/Stage 
Thurs., February 9      5:00 Music Room/Stage 
Mon., February 13      5:00 Music Room/Stage 
Tues., February 14      5:00 Music Room/Stage 
Wed., February 15      *7:45 Dress Rehearsal 
        5:00  Music Room/Stage 
Thurs., February 16       *7:45 K-2 Performance 

Rehearsal and Dinner after School 
        6:00 Evening Performance 
Fri., February 17       *7:45 3-5 Performance 
 
*Drama Club students should report to music room to get costumes on and sign in as soon as they arrive for school in 
the morning on Feb. 15, 16, & 17.  Performances times are approximate, depending on how long it takes to get 
children dressed and ready. 

 


